
1

8

15

22

29

5

29

12

19

26

4

28

11

18

25

2

9

16

23

30

6

30

13

20

27

3

10

17

24

31

7

31

14

21

28

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

/
2 0 2 4

Happy Birthday 
Mr. Duncan!

Acapella 
Choir Camp

12:00 pm-7:00 pm

Transition Day 
Welcome freshmen!!

First Day!
Meet the Jackets

Ad Sales Begin

Clear Creek Choir CampClear Creek Choir Camp Clear Creek Choir CampClear Creek Choir CampClear Creek Choir Camp

Pop Show
Auditions Videos
Due in GC 5pm

AHS Vs. Bastrop 
A-CAP National Anthem 

w/Mark Twain and
Passmore

Pop Show
Callbacks 

Pop Show
Callbacks 

Orlando, FL Trip
Payment Deadline

$150 deposit
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Choir Lock-in 
3:30 pm-7:00 pm

Mock Auditions
3:30 pm-6:00 pm

*Varsity*

Musical Teach
Workshop

All-Region 
District Auditions

@Manvel HS

All-Region 
Pre-View Concert 
7:00 PM * AHS PAC

FREE

Homecoming
Parade

Student Holiday

AHS Club Day!

AD Sales End

Homecoming!
#JPND

AHS Vs. Shadow Creek 
A-CAP National Anthem 
w/Alvin and Disney Elem
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The Addams Family
Musical Auditions

3:00 pm 

Pop Show 
Dress Rehearsal 

3:30-6:00 pm 

Pop Show 
Student Call: 5pm

7:00 PM * AHS PAC
$5/$10

All-Region Auditions 
@Angleton HS

Monster Bash
6:00-9:00 PM

Pop Show 
Soloist ONLY

Dress Rehearsal 
3:00-7:00 pm 
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----------Thanksgiving Break----------
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All-Region Rehearsal
@Moody Methodist

All-Region 
Clinic & Concert

5:00 PM @ Gloria Dei

Elementary Honor
Choir Concert

7:00 PM * AHS PAC
FREE

Main Event 
for All-Region 

Choir Members

Friendsgiving
Breakfast

6:30AM * Choir Room

AHS Vs. Dobie 
A-CAP National Anthem 

w/AJH, FJH, and HJH

World’s Finest Chocolate
Fundraiser Begins

Winter Solo
Audition Videos
Due in GC 5pm Winter Solo

Auditions 3:30-5:30
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Night at the Movies
Pre-Area Auditions 
@Iowa Colony HS

Happy Birthday
Ms. White!!

Winter Tour
*Acapella Only*

Winter Concert
Dress Rehearsal

3:30 pm- 5:30 PM

Winter Concert
Student Call: 5pm

7:00 PM * AHS PAC
FREE!

Half Day!

“WICKED”
$20

Acapella Choir
Bay Area Concert

@South Main Baptist
Church 4:00pm
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Area Auditions 
@Deer Park HS

Spring/Summer Broucher
Fundraiser Begins

Spring/Summer Broucher
Fundraiser Ends

The Addam’s Family Musical 
@ AHS PAC 7:00PM

The Addam’s Family Musical 
@ AHS PAC 2:00PM & 7:00PM

The Addam’s Family Musical 
@ AHS PAC 7:00PM

SuperBowl Square
Fundraiser Begins
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SuperBowl Square
Fundraiser Ends

TMEA TMEA
TMEA

TMEA

Solo and Ensemble
*Voice Students*
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AHS Choir
 Orlando, FL Trip

----------AHS Choir Orlando, FL Trip----------

UIL Choir Clinic
#1

UIL Choir Clinic
#2
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-------HS Choir UIL @ FUMC Dickinson-------

AHS Voice Recital
@ 5:00PM

SINGO
Fundraiser Night

6:00-8:00PM

Shadow Creek Choral Festival
*non UIL Groups*

A Capella Choir
Celebration of

Excellence Contest

SINGO Audition
Videos Due in GC

5pm SINGO Callbacks



1

8

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

2

9

16

23

30

6

13

20

27

3

10

17

24

31

7

14

21

28

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2 0 2 5

Dress Rehearsal
@3:00-5:00PM

Spring Concert
@ AHS PAC 7:00PM

Student Call: 5:00PM

AHS Choir
Banquet @

Freedom Field
4:00-8:00PM

AHS Graduation 
Freedom Field

7:30PM


